Nodes Quest 2020 - Short Course (1km Run /300m

Swim / 1km Run)
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Finish Time
00:16:24
00:17:11
00:18:20
00:19:43
00:20:04
00:20:16
00:20:20
00:20:35
00:21:57
00:24:28
00:24:38
00:25:09
00:25:18
00:26:22
00:26:39
00:27:11
00:27:38
00:28:54
00:29:02
00:31:44
00:33:55
00:35:31

Surname
Bourke
Henville
Henville
McFarland
Richards
Salamone
Passmore
Lees
White

Guy
Brooks
Berry
Richards
Freeman
Hickman
VERHEYDEN
Rhebok
Archbold
Kihi-Thoms
Kaless

Bousen

Firstname
Luke
Ava
Chad
Charlotte
Michael
Mia

Cara
Beau
Jade
Danielle
Kingsley
Donella
Finnan
Kate
Amy
CELINE
Heather
Melannie
Cabalene
Roman
Chad

Foote-Bouser Nadine

Atchinson
Caudle
Dean

Bethune

LAYLA
Katherine
Harry
Mark

Gender
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Division
12-15Yr
12-15Yr
40-44 Yr
12-15Yr
40-44 Yr
12-15Yr
12-15Yr
12-15Yr
16-19 Yr
30-34 Yr
30-34 Yr
45-49 Yr
12-15Yr
35-39 Yr
40-44 Yr
40-44 Yr
50-54 Yr
25-29 Yr
45-49 Yr
12-15Yr
12-15Yr
50-54 Yr
12-15Yr
25-29 Yr
12-15Yr
30-34 Yr

Club
Break Your Limits

Exceed

Duncraig Senior High

North Coast Tri Club

Perth Hills Tri Club
Perth Hills Tri Club

Joseph Banks Tri Academy

North Coast Tri Club
North Coast Tri Club
Perth Hills Tri Club

EFS Tri Club



