## Nodes Quest 2020 - Short Course (1km Run / 300m Swim / 1km Run)

Race No	Race	Position	Category Place	Finish Time	Surname	Firstname	Gender	Division	Club
89	Short Course	1	1	00:16:24	Bourke	Luke	MALE	12-15 Yr	Break Your Limits
90	Short Course	2	1	00:17:11	Henville	Ava	FEMALE	12-15 Yr	Exceed
96	Short Course	3	1	00:18:20	Henville	Chad	MALE	40-44 Yr	
85	Short Course	4	2	00:19:43	McFarland	Charlotte	FEMALE	12-15 Yr	Duncraig Senior High
98	Short Course	5	2	00:20:04	Richards	Michael	MALE	40-44 Yr	
88	Short Course	6	3	00:20:16	Salamone	Mia	FEMALE	12-15 Yr	
86	Short Course	7	4	00:20:20	Passmore	Cara	FEMALE	12-15 Yr	
91	Short Course	8	2	00:20:35	Lees	Beau	MALE	12-15 Yr	North Coast Tri Club
106	Short Course	9	1	00:21:57	White	Jade	FEMALE	16-19 Yr	
102	Short Course	10	1	00:24:28	Guy	Danielle	FEMALE	30-34 Yr	Perth Hills Tri Club
100	Short Course	11	1	00:24:38	Brooks	Kingsley	MALE	30-34 Yr	Perth Hills Tri Club
92	Short Course	12	1	00:25:09	Berry	Donella	FEMALE	45-49 Yr	
87	Short Course	13	3	00:25:18	Richards	Finnan	MALE	12-15 Yr	Joseph Banks Tri Academy
95	Short Course	14	2	00:26:22	Freeman	Kate	FEMALE	35-39 Yr	
105	Short Course	15	1	00:26:39	Hickman	Amy	FEMALE	40-44 Yr	
104	Short Course	16	2	00:27:11	VERHEYDEN	CELINE	FEMALE	40-44 Yr	North Coast Tri Club
103	Short Course	17	1	00:27:38	Rhebok	Heather	FEMALE	50-54 Yr	North Coast Tri Club
99	Short Course	18	1	00:28:54	Archbold	Melannie	FEMALE	25-29 Yr	Perth Hills Tri Club
97	Short Course	19	2	00:29:02	Kihi-Thoms	Cabalene	FEMALE	45-49 Yr	
84	Short Course	20	4	00:31:44	Kaless	Roman	MALE	12-15 Yr	
82	Short Course	21	5	00:33:55	Bousen	Chad	MALE	12-15 Yr	
94	Short Course	22	2	00:35:31	Foote-Bouser	Nadine	FEMALE	50-54 Yr	
81	Short Course	DNS			Atchinson	LAYLA	FEMALE	12-15 Yr	
101	Short Course	DNS			Caudle	Katherine	FEMALE	25-29 Yr	EFS Tri Club
83	Short Course	DNS			Dean	Harry	MALE	12-15 Yr	
93	Short Course	DNS			Bethune	Mark	MALE	30-34 Yr	